
From: Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
CC: Mottel, HaleyHaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov

BCC: John Coursonlouisespong@scsenate.gov
Ronnie Cromerronniecromer@bellsouth.net
Katrina Shealykatrinashealy@scsenate.gov
Nikki Setzlernikki@setzler-scott.com
Shane Masseyasmlaw30@bellsouth.net
Todd Atwatertodd@scmanet.org
Nathan BallentineNathanBallentine@schouse.gov
Kenny Binghamkbingham@aec-sc.com
Chip HugginsChipHuggins@schouse.gov
Ralph KennedyRalph@kennedylawsc.com
Russell Ottrussellott@schouse.gov
Rick QuinnRick@RickQuinn.com
Kit Spireskitspires@schouse.gov
Mac Toolemtoole2@sc.rr.com

Date: 4/29/2014 9:34:36 PM
Subject: Resume_William E. Wells April 2014.doc

Attachments: Resume_William E. Wells April 2014.doc
ATT00001.txt

Attached is Lexington coroner appointment resume. 
Please let me know if you have any questions. 
Katherine
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